CNV_M1 HG19 8 110705930 110731598 PUR

HG01080

o a----- T
=

HG01048 ﬁ
pee—— LU
G || I
coiors .m0 A AT

HGO1171 —
HGOD737

HGo01060 =_--__II---=
HGO1174 N
e—1 | 1L ITNTT T e p
ooso7s .m0 1 A A A A
o

weorre
pe——

beoses
e L D R T [ i

boorrs

ece——1 L L L

e

HG00637
HGO1070  E—
Feooss” mmm— | [0
rosig——wno |

HGO1176
HGO1174
HGO1171

HG00734.

Feoore0 mmm— | | 1100
HGO01108 _

Hcmm
HG01183
HG01080
HGO1051 !
HG00553
HG00553 !

ie— LI T T T T
HGO0638
oo :—--__l

HG01060
HG01204
pereg——— ]
HGO1052 —
NGleB —
HG01052
HGO1197
HGO1173
HGO1170
HGO1170
HGO1168
HGO1102
HG01082
HG01079
HG01066
HG01066
HGO1061
HG01047
HG00731
HG01098
Hooo736 LTI T

HG00731

HG01082
HGO1198
HGO1167
HG01108
HG01047

Hooioes =———II-..

HG01048 —
HGO1102
HG01095

HG00732

rseos——— WL [N D

e ——— ([T RTINS T
HGoti6r
HGo188

H CNO m CN1

N HG01067
N HG00734

! A 0 e 155
S ——
N A e 1557
| ———
— HG00732 Hcotosr
O 0 0 | e 1150577

HG01070

HGO1174

sty
ot
st
oo
posost
L _——— e
oo

I HG01198
HGO1061.
— 1G01095
I HGO1183
HGO1176
M HGO1191

BN HG01069
-

..I | A 0 T A | e
I O | e

HG01067
S HGO1108

N O 0 | e 5757
" esiors
HGo1048
pae

R AN W =

HGO1167

HG01073
HGO1174.
HG01060
HGO1101
HGO1197
HG01168

18 R T O N O e 155177
Hooors2
HG01048

M HGO01167
1 0 O O 52
Ll ——
O 0 O s (2

HG01190

HGo1088
A T 1 | e 565755
N HGO1188
HGoo740
G010
HGo1047
HGo1079
R 0 0 O e 1561552
I HGO01173
I HGO01187
e

—e=

HG01052
HGUlDSZ

ooisso
ootz

Ncmmz
oo
Hoioss
o0

--= Hooloer

pssies

| 1] BLLLES S,

HGO1187
N HGOL171

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




